Q)

JENNY PRODUCTS INC.
ST 100, GES 115/60V/1PH, N/C, .WC, ELECT-IGN




5J100,GES,N/C LWC

115/60%V/1PH,
Motes Figure 20-(Common Parts PARTS LIST
Electrical Dia. File: Jw 300 VYW 3PH
Jwi 304
ITEM NG. DESCRIPTION QTY. |[PART NO.
1 CHAZSSIZ WMODULE MOTOR -PUME GES,GEZ, LES 1 JDE500
2 CHASSIE MODULE COIL,8TL PNTD BE-SIZE 1 JDEs02
3 CASING,COIL,STEEL PATNTED GES 1 JDE505
4 LEGRETATIONARY STEEL PATNTED GES 4 JDEs07
5 LEGADIUSTARLE FRONT STEEL PATNTED , GES 1 JDEs08
s} LEGADIUSTARELE REAR STEEL PATNTED GES 1 JDE50%9
7 PAWEL SUPPORT COVER REAR STEEL FWNTD GES 1 JDE510
g PAWEL SIDE WMODULE CHAZSSIS MTE-FPMNP 3T,GES 1 JDE515
El BEACERT SUPPORT BUENEE ST, GES GIZE-B 1 JDE5138
10A33Y COVEER, 22, A383Y NEW GEZ 1 JDE523
11 COVER, MACHINE B323,GES, 1 JDE516
12 LIOLDING EREUBRER FOAN ADHESIVE, /WX 1/ET 1 JD3TE2-B
13 SCEEW PHILLIPS HEAD,"N" COVEER 10 |JP7733
14 RETAINEER SCEREW PHILLIFZ HEAD "H" 10 |JP7733-02
15 SHIELD HEAT BURNER BT PATWNTED GEZ BIZE-BE 1 JDE521
16 INEULATION, CERAMIC 1X 34X 58 6# 1 3181
17 WASHER, STRADNEE MEZH, WIRE BRASS #30 2 I 0%
18A38Y BEE FIG 1-5 TANE, FLOAT ABEY WIFITTINGSE,GES 1 JDE245-3
19 EAFFLE TANWKE FLOAT REMOVAERLE 1 JP3385-03
20 ADAPTER EXFPANDING,BRASE, I/ 2MWX1/2F 1 JD6224-04
21 WIFFLE . BEAZS /NPT ILONG 1 JD3094-02
22 ELBCOW,FEMALE BEAZE FORGED, 1/2NFT 1 JD 692-02
23 CONNECTOR BRAZS, 34 GARDEN HOEE X /NPT, ZWITW 1 D714z
24-A LIOTOR,1HE,115-230/60/1,1725R P, TEFC, F2 1 JB3003
24-B LIOTOR,HE,230-460/60/3,1725R P, TEFC F2 1 JB3004
24-C WMOTOR, 1HE 575/60/3, 17 25EFM TEFC B2 1 JB3005
25 FULLEY CI3G,THEEATH, 3 TPD A4 1PDE 1 JD3%04-42
26 BUZHING FULLEY TAFERED ,5/8"BEORE 1 JD3915-01
27 CONKHECTOR, EELIEF, 2 TR AT, 1/4-3/8, 1/ 2HPTIL 1 JD16387-06
*ZE-A WIRE. 210, CPE RBLACE, 14/3 2 JE 433
*23-B WIEE. 20,CPEERBLACE 14/4 1 JE 442
23 TUBING, PV C, REINFORCED,3/8"ID 4" |JDTSTS
30 FPLATE NAWE ATTUR PRINT BLACE, 434 1 JD 3456
31 HOSE, COMEIOTATION JENI Y, 3/83 50" 1 JDT7624
32A33Y BEE FIG. 20-2 SWITCH FPRESEURE W/ ERACKEET WELDED 1 JP7731
33A323Y BSEEFIG 1-3 MANIFOLD FITTINGS, WVALVE AS3Y GES 1 JDE220
34 BELT WEE,COG AX42 1 JD3250
35A32Y BEE FIG. 20-1 VALYVE SOLENCID BOLTTION, 24V /4T 1 JDZ2162-F
36 CLAWE, SLEEVE FLASTIC /81D, 4 JDZT59
37 HOZE HYD 3K FPEI,31"L 3ENFTN, 20D -3/8F T 1 JDTE33
38 RECEPTICATL CLIP-ON,3TEEL DACRCTIZED 10 |JP7733-01
39 ABRY BEE FIG 1-3 NOZZLE SBTEAM & FAN COMBINATION FITTINGS 1
8J 100
JENINY PRODUCTS 0/10/2001




A0ASSY kR FIG1-B UN, SO HSD NAC WO SWIVEL ASSY 32", COMB 1 |JPd261-H
A1AGSY SEE FIG1-1 FPUME MOUNTINGEELITTINGE ASSY 2 0,3ES, 100 GEL 1 [JD&E30y
42A55Y SEE FIG 14 CONTROL BUENEE INLET A S5Y GES LES 1 |JB58%7-J
34 ASSY SEE FIG1-2 BUENER,GAS NATUEAL ASSY, /o0, /60-C 1 |JP5540-A
*43-B A53Y SEEFIG 1-2 BUENER,GAS LF ASSY 700-1000 LES 1 |JBE5842-4
44-4 ASSY SEE FIG 1-6 BOXJCU PANEL FRONT, 115230/ 1PH 304 (3A 5 1 |JEZ00S
44-B ASSY SEEFIG1-6 BOXJCT FPANEL FRONT, 230-575/3PH, 304 GAS, 1-3FH 1 |JEZ005-A
45455Y 5EE FIG 1-7 FLATE COVER PANEL CONT BOX HPW GES 1 |JDE513
46 HOSE HY 133K P5LA4" LONG 3S8NPUM, 3ENPTR 1 |JDyEi4
47 WASHER FLAT 55 ,3/4 OD X 552 1D X 20 GATUGE g |[JF7720-03
4% SCKEEN COVERE MACUHINE ST PAINTED 1 |JF7720-01
49 FIVET AL, 160- 164 HOLE, 063- 125GEP,5/32 g |JET20-02
S50-A CORD DROP GEFCLT20V 154 A0 1PH 1 JDVT/59-4A
50-B CORD DROP GECLA40V 154 A0 1PH 1 [JDYT/5-D
51 TAGWARNING WATER TRAP GAS FIRED TINIT 1| JD7207
52 TAGWARNING,UGAS PRESSURE 1 |JDs0ey
53 COIL,GAS FIRED, 1/2"FIPE SCHEO 1 | JP5305
54 TEE FEMALE STEREL PLATED 12NPL 1 |JDF/34-01
55 BUSHING EEDUCER HEX S1ERL FLATED, 1/2X 358 4 [JLE25RE
56 FELBOW FEMALE STEEL FLATED, 1/2NFT 1 | JDas2
5 FLUG FUSIBLE ASSY 340 DEGRER F 1 |JF3521-C
58 FING CASING,COIL, 55,7 -15/16lD 1 |JD3168
54 LUG TERMINAL COFPEE 3/1680L 1, 6-143A UGE 1 |JDols2
oU CLAMP GEAR WOER 55 /1010 25/42" DIA. 2 [JDB06E
6l GROMMET RUBBER BLACK 5/2" 1D 2 |JTD3385
) GROMBMELD KUBBEE BLACK /16" LD O [JDEEE5-01
63 ELBOW EEDUCER, ST FLTD 20DEG FEM, 1/233/8 1 | JD7s4d
o4 GROMBMEL KUBBERE BLACEK 1-1/2" L1, i [JPoeis
05 STRAINER CHERMICAL BEASS TM"HOSEBAKE 1 [JD7140-4
3]s] TUBING PVC CLEAR 3/20DX 141D 7.1 [JD3087
o/ SUEEW FLANGE HEX SERE 51T FL 142012 24 |JL704-4
6= BOLT ELEVATOR,STEEL FLTD 3/832-1/2 1"HD 2 | JDTR06G
oy SUREW SLETAR PHILLIPS 51 PL B-32 X34 12 |JD3044
U SUKEW FLANGE HEX SEER, ST PL5/16-18X1/2 2 IS
71 SCEEWFLANGE HEX S5ERR ST PL. 3/2-1633/4 34 |JD7906-A
A NULT LOCK FLANGE HEX SERE ST PL,3/%-10 o (JOSrrA-E
73 SCEEW,CAPHEX HD ST FL FLT,3/2-10202-1/4" 2 [JD7035
4 NUT LOCK FLANGE HiX SERE ST PL, 1/4-20 ¥ [JLrr4-D
B CLAMP HOSE NYLON BLACK 593/ 650D1A 2 [JD/E5R-D
76 SCEEW, SLF DEL PHILLIP 5T PLTD #231/2 4 |JD605C
i SUEEW SLE DEL HEX WA SHER PLTD #1 U558 U [IDuA-A
18 SCEEW,CARRIAGE, GES5,5T PL 3/8X0 2 [JDTTSE
9 SUREW,CAP HEX HD ST FL 4/%-10X1-1/4" 1 |JD514
il WASHER LOCK SPLUT STEEL PLATED 355" 1 [JDold
21 HOSE, SOLVENT NEOFRENE, 1/2"ID 25 |JD 546
22 CLAMP HOSE NYLON BLACK J50 25014 4 [JLEsR-E
%3 SCEEWFLANGE HEX SERER ST PL,5/16-18203/4 4 |JDT7905-B
24 NUT LOCK FLANGE HEX SERK ST .PL 5/ 10-1% 4 DR

JENNY PRODUCTS

sd 100

YA10/2001




TO SOLUTION VALVE

I'LOAT TANK

ITYP.4 PLACES o

Rl
......

i
.....

Y

ITEM NO.] QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1| PUMP, PLUNGER, TRIPLEX, 1300PSI, 2.11GPM, AR 17956
2 1| OIL, DIP, STICK, (RECEIVED W PUMP)
3 1 | PULLEY, CL SG, TH, AK66H, 6.2 PDA, 5.86 D3L 1D3904-02
4 1 | BUSHING, PULLEY, TAPERED, 24MM BORE ID3915
5 2 | I1I1.B.1/4-20 UNC-3 4 CLASS 5 RECEIVED W BUSITIING
6 1 | PLATE, MOUNTING, PUMP, STEEL, PAINTED, TD]D16
7 4 | WASHER, LOCK, 5/16 ID 612
8 4 | SCREW,CAP,HEX.HEAD,ST,PLATED,M8-1.25 X 16MM | ID7258
9 1 | NIPPLE, BRASS, 1/2 NPT X 1-1/2LONG 1D3094-01
10 1 | PLUG.SOCKET,IIEX,BRASS,3/SNPT ID7151
11 1 | BARB, TTOSE, MALE, BRASS, 1/2TIS X | 2 NPT ID7077-A
12 1 | THE, FEMALE, BRASS, 1/2 NPT 13023
13 1 | BARB, ITOSE, MALE, BRASS, 1/4TIS X | 2 NPTM TD7826

FIGURE 1-1 (Pump, Mounting, Fitling, JD8307, SJ 100, GES, Assy)




\ TO BURNER MANIFOLD

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
I-A 1 | BURNER, NAT, #640 JETS, 0452, X-44 JD3161
I-B 1 | BURNER,LP,#640 JET,0#60,X-44, W/PTLOT,L10 JD3264
2-A 44 | JET, BURNER, GAS, NATURAL,BRZ.#52,.064 TD3082
2B 44 | JET,BURNER,GAS,LP,BRASS,#60.,.040 1D3256
3 1 | NIPPLE,CLOSE,STEEL,SCH40,3/4"NPT JD1181
4 1 | UNTON,FEMALE,ML150# BRASS SEAT,3/4 NPT P 742
5-A 1 | PILOT,BURNER,NAT,Q314B1019 JD2359-01
5-B 1 | PILOT.BURNER.LP,Q314B1019-LP JD2359-02
6 1 | BRACKET,BURNER,PILOT,GES,LES TD2359-05
7 1 | SENSOR,IGNITOR,W/ BRKT & HARDWARE, 60"LEAD | JP7694-D

FIGURE 1-2 (Burner, Gas, Nal, JP5940-A (NAT) JP5942-A (LP) SJ 100 GES, Assy)




Ilose To Coil

Hose To Pump

.xlmuuﬂ

|
{

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
| 1 MANIFOLD. FITTINGS, STEEL, PLATED, ALL, UNITS IP7716
2 1 ELBOW, STREET, STEEL, PLATED 3/8 NPT ID3717-03
3 1 SWITCH, FLOW, SP. ST, NO, 20VA, 3/§ NPTM JD7279
1 SWITCH,REPLACEMENT,REED,ASSY ,47"LEAD JID7279-01
4 1 PLUG, lIEAD, SQUARE, BRASS, 1/4 NPT ID 679-02
5 | NIPPLE. HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8NPT X 3/8 NPT ID3716-01
) 1 VALVELE, UNLOADER, PSI ACT, REG, 2415PSI, 6.3 GPM I1D3324-Q
7 1 BARB, IIOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS, 3/811S NPT ID7149
8 | VALVE, RELIEF, 0-1200 PSI, 160F, 3/ENPTM ID7048-D
9 | ADAPTER,SWIVEL,FEMALE,STEEL,PLTD,3/8X3/8 ID3719-01

FIGURE 1-3 (Manifold, Fitting, Valve, JID8220, ST 100 GES, Assy)




TO PILOT7

TO BURNER

(&)

o Xy
J
I

N
y

] o

.=

N\

([0

N
° Y

REGULATOR, CONVERSION, NATURAL GAS 10

LAGUID PETROLLIUM,

10 GAS SUPPLY

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 I | VALVE, COMBINATION, NAT, 24V, 1", ELECT-IGN JD3845-)
2 1 | BRACKET, MANIFOLD, PAINTED, GES JP5928-03
3 3 | NIPPLL, STEEL, SCH40, INPT, X 2" LONG ID 884
4 3 | ELBOW, FEMALE, M1, 1504, 1 NPT JP2160-02
5 1 | ELBOW, FEMALE, REDUCER, ML, 150# 1 X 3/4 JE 883
6 1 | NIPPLE, STEEL, SCII40, ] NPT" X 7"LONG ID7875
7 1 | UNION, FEMALEL, MI, 150#, BRASS-IR SCAT, 1"NPT  |JD7873
3 1 | NIPPLE, STEEL, SCI140, 1" NPT X 6"LONG ID1304-A
9 1 | TUBING, ALUMINUM, 1/4 OD X .032 WALL JD1820
10 1 | NIPPLE, CLOSE, STEEL, SCH40, 3/4 NPT ID1181
11 1 | REGULATOR,CONVERSION,LP. TO NAT. ROBERT SHW]| JD2366-C
12 1 | REGULATOR,CONVERTER,NAT. TO LP. ROBERT SHW | ID2366-04

FIGURE 1-4 (Control, Burner, Inlet, JIP5927-1, ST 100,GES, Assy)




ITEM NO.[ QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | TANK, FLOAT, BOLT-ON, JB 1D8O15
2 | | BARB, 110SE, MALE, BRASS, 1/4 1S X 1/8 NPT 1D6132
3 1 | VALVE, FLOAT, BRASS, 60PSI, 1/2"NPTM TD2988-B
4 1 | NUT, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 1/4-20 JD 791
5 1 | ROD, FLOAT, BENT, BRASS, 1/4 X 5-5/8 LG X 1/4-20 JD1416-02
6 1 | BALL, FLOAT, PLASTIC, BLACK ID1416-01
7 1 | BARB,JIIOSE.ELBOW,MALE,BRASS.3/811SX3/8NPT JD7149
8 1 | STRAINER,WATER.SS,30MESI1,47/640DX3-1/8LG JD3843-B
9 2 | BUSTIING,REDUCFR,ITEX,BRASS,3/4X3/8 JD3114
10 | | ELBOW,BARB,HOSEMALE.PLASTIC,1/2HSX3/4NP ID705%

FIGURE 1-5 (Tank, Float, Fitting, 1D8245-S, SJ100 GES, Assy)




18)LYP. 6 PLLS

e TYP. 6 PLCS
@ TYP. 4 PLCS
@ TYP. 2 PLCS
)
17
18
17
YTV 3
@) PLACLS
(]
78
‘| (]
16
2
15 :
rs
@\ 174
e
@\J ’ 26

I'OR 3 PH

FIGURE 1-6 (8T 100, GES, Box, Junction, Pancl, Front, 208-230/6G 1PIT, 30A, JE2003)



Jenny ProductsInc. 8J 100 GES Junction Box Front Pand Assy, 9/10/2001
115-230/1ph, 304, GES 208-230-460-575/3FH
N/C., Lwc, Elect-Ign
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. PART NO.

1 PANEL CONTEOLBCH JUNCTION STL FNTD (GES 1 | JDE511

2 PLATEMOTNTING PANEL, CONT BCOX JCT 8T GES 1 | JDE512

3 BOARD CIRCTUIT PEINTED ALL 1A CHINER 1 | JB5000

4 BARERELAY DP 1 | JD7819-A

5 FELAYDPDT 24VAC 1 | JD7819
oA TENSFEME CTEL CEPN, 100V A 120-460VP Z4VE 1 | JDZEEE
6-B TENSFEIE CTEL CEPN, 100V A S00VP 24VE 1 | JD39E7-13
T-A CONTACTOR, DP OP 2P 304 24V 1 | JP3330-D
7-B TENSFEIE CTEL OFN,100VA S00VP 24VE (BEFORE 5/ 1/01) 1 |JD7651-B
7-C STARTERDP OP 3P304 24V CAT ZERIES (AFTER 5/ 10 1) 1 |JTD7651-W

8 FAIL DIN STLPLTD TATL DOVE, 1 37835/ 16 016 | JD7I6E-A

3 FUREELEMENT DUAL DELAY TIME 250V AP 1 | ID3107-11

10 VALVE NEEDLE SCLUTICON BEASE, IMIDHS-BARR 1 | JD6248-A

11 DECAL INDICATOR HANDLE VALVE 1 | JD7143

12 DECAL SOLUTION METEEING,VALVE 1 | JD7821

13 CONTEOL IGNITION, UNIT LOCKOUT EF745 1 | JP7694-4A

14 CONNECTOR RELIEF STEATIN, 1/4 -3/8, /2 NPTHA & | JD 168706

15 CONNECTOR RELIEF STEAIN, 5/8-3/4 3/41NPTh 2 | JD16E7-17

16 PLUGHOLE PLASTIC BLACK 78" 3 | JD3856

17 WNUT LOCK CONDUIT STEEL PLATED 3/4" 2 | ID7T7EE

18 NUT LOCK CONDUIT STEEL PLATED 172" & | JP 809

19 SCEEW MACHINE PHILLIP 2 | JDE38

20 SCREWFLANGE HEX SERR BT PL 8-32x3/8 & | ID7901-B

21 SCREWFLANGE HEX SERE ST PL,1/4-20%1/2 4 | JD7904-4

22 SCREW,SLF DRL HEX WASHER PLTD #10x5/8 1 | JD7074-4

23 NUTHEX STEEL PLATED 10-32 1 | JD 781

24 WASHEER LOCK SPLIT STEEL PLATED #10 1 | JD&24

25 SCREEN COVEE MACHINE 3T PAINTED 1 |JE7720-01

26 RIVET AL, 160- 164 HOLE, 063-.125 GEP 5/32 g |JPTIZ0-02

27 WASHER FLAT 3334 OD X 53210 X 20 GATCE g8 |JPTIZ0-03

28 PLUGHOLE PLASTIC BLACK 1.093" 1 |JTD38536-05
29-4 RELAY OVERLOAD THERWAL PLTUGIN 2.2-3 14 (BEFORE 5/ /0 1) 1 |JD7651-06
29-B RELAY OVERLOAD THERWAL PLTUGIN,17-244 (BEFORE 5/ /0 1) 1 |JD7651-05
29-C RELAY, OVERLOAD THERWAL PLUGIN,1.0-144 (BEFORE 5/ /0 1) 1 |JD7651-03
29-D RELAY OVERLOAD THERWAL PLUGIN 22-3 1A (AFTER 5/ J01) 1 |JD7651-31
29-E FELAY,OVERLOAD THEEMWAL PLTGIN,1.7-2 44 (AFTER 5/ 1/01) 1 |JD7651-30
29-F FELAY,OVERLOAD THEEMWAL PLTGIN,1.0-144 (AFTER 5/ 1/01) 1 |JTD7651-29




3 1P11)(4 3PH)

1 P11 ONLY
ITEMNO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
| | PLATE, COVER, PANEL, CONTROL, BOX, JUNC, [IPW [JD8513
2 1 DECAL, PANEL, INSTRUCTION, SJT 100, OEP & GES JD8431
3 2 SWITCH, ROCKER, SP, 8T, 10A, 24V, LED. LIGHT JE1004
3 PH ONLY
ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
| | PLATE, COVER, PANEL, CONTROL, BOX, JUNC, HPW |JD8513
2 1 DECAL, PANEL, INSTRUCTION, ST 100, OEP & GES JD&431
3 | SWITCILL, ROCKER, SP, ST, 10A, 24V, LED, LIGIIT JE1004
4 1 SWITCH,ROCKER.DP,DT,OFF-ON-MOM,10A,24V JE1006

FIGURE 1-7 (Panel, Instruction, SJ 100, Assy)




(XSSV ‘SAD ‘001 (S ‘SONLLLIT ‘NOLLVNTANQOD ‘NVA % WVALS ‘ATZZON) 8-1 AINDIA

rO-e01edr

IWLAN Wt/1 “SSVYAL ‘ONITINOD “MDINO HN1d

¢ ¥
10-0z6 Al JLAN #/1 X JLINS/€ 'SSVIY XAl 'DNITdNOD | ¢ ¢
60-SLLEdT 9t# “SS "AVELLS "HILIINMO C [4
65y ar HAIM T INVALS NV ‘I TZZON I dl
g-80¢Cdr $/¢€ X 8/€ "A9.LV1d “"194LS XdH /€ ‘NVALS ‘A1ZZON I Vi
"ON JMVd NOTLINIDSHA AL "ON WALT




ITEM NO. | QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 GUN, TRIGGER, 3000PSI, 8GPM, 320F JD6068-B
2 2 ADAPTER, EXPANDING, STEEL , PLATED, 1 4AM X 3 §F JD6224
3 1 HANDLE, PERFORATED, SCH&(. STEEL, ASSY, 3/8 JE 280-E
4 ] COUPLING, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8NPT X 3/8NPT JD 907-04
5 1 NIPPLE, STEEL, SCII&0, 3/8NPT X 28 LONG JD 963
6 1 SOCKTT, QUICK, COUPLING, BRASS, 1/4M X 3/8F ID3102-02

FIGURE 1-9 (GUN, SCII80, N/C, W/O, SWIVEL, ASSY, 3/8". JP4261-11)




.

Hh)

""""
‘A'A AAAAA

H“’ ‘l‘v‘w“ |

Sy

Tl

U

ITEM NO.J QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | VALVE, SOLENOID, SOLUTION, 24V, 1/4NPT JD2162-F
2 1 | BRACKET, MOUNTING, SOLUTION, SOLENOID JID7760
3 1 | BARB, 1IIOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS,1/411S X 1/4 NPT [JD7078
4 2 | C1LAMP, SL.LEEVE, PL.LASTIC, 3/8 I.D. 1N2759
5 1 | TUBING, PVC, CLEAR, 3/8 O.D. X 1/4 L.D. JD3087
6 1 | BARBTIOSE 1/4 1S X 1/4 NPT ID2765
7 2 | SCREW, SLF, DRL, HEX WASHER, PLTD, #10 X 5/8 IDT7074-A
3 5> | SCREW, MACIIINE, PIILLIPS.ST, PL., 10-32 X 3,8 JD3234
9 > | WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, #10 JD624
10 1 | CONNECTOR, SOLENOID, RELIEF, STRAIN, DIN JD7703

FIGURE 20-1 (VALVE, SOLUTION, SOLENOID, JD2162-F, ASSY)



ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKET, WELDED ASSY | JP7731
2 1 | PLUG, HOLL, BOX, JUNCTION, 1/2 NPS ID7719
3 1 | CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, 1/4-3/3, 1/2NPM JD1687-06
4 1 | BARB, HOSE, ELBOW, MALL, BRASS, 1/4HS X 1/4NPT |JD7078
5 2 | CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACK, .406/.468 DIA ID-7859-A
6 1 | TUBING, PVC, REINFORCED, 1/41D ID7850
7 > | SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR,ST, PL, 1/4-20 X 1/2 TD7904-A
8 5> | NUT, LOCK, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 1/4-20 1D7774-D

FIGURE 20-2 (SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKE'T, WELDED, J1D7731, ASS'Y)




TEISTTRILITIMG

Hdl MIEZ/AS] | JDUBIL ) WESG/LIYSEAL AUNSEIIY 10H PAIL] SBD) DOLANL

HOSNES HO—
/NOILINgI AVI13Y
NOLVNIGWNOD
OO0
1071d _I o'N g QIGNTI0S NOLLNTOS
J \ J I.\I Iﬂll
= @ ORO,
|_| m Nl
\ —F  dN9 |
INTVA SVO L AL
Ad/AN =
AN
£3
JO5NIS
Ad | TOH¥LNGD
— AL N2l
\ / pN
HOLIMS
e THE Y]
DNIEIM
1334400 ¥0o4
31vid viva
x _|_| VT YOLOW YOIFHD
—— | NONWOD SI.Z.. AOEZ/ASLL
{ _ i IVNIAYAL
N_u E N aNo
00 0j0 [ =_ ! A e
=0 \
[
— — — — | —
 m— |  m— | — — [ — ayvod
3snd M (] H B
jm_J \ —
> X Jovi1on MdoNd |
AVZ
AN 0L ONIIYOZIY =| [= = = =
—_— JHIM 3ALON — — — — — Z L
HIWIOISNYHL — — —
"6z NWCA d3LS —| | m —
tw] 102 AYZ
3 — 5 8 ki yALYVIS o:uzw<zul A4S
3sn4d JIMOd
ONINOONI
q R Yy 9 ol H A0SZ/ AGLI
111
2 4V SN
L W \ \ Y gy N PN Y
Ja03 doda
Y\
— Uy
H \ %4 1 —_
— E T YALJNYYALNI
1INIYEND
— -0 [oT® 190V 4
HOLIMS FMNSSIYL/MO TS — — T aNNDYD
MS YALYIH MS ¥OLOW i,
HALVYM MOT
T o=




NOTE:

L)SLET OVERLOAD T AUTO POSITION.,
ZIREMOVLE IUMPLR[GE X1 OVER TLMP

T8 T8RN,

T.OW WATER CUIT OFF
[ T - T R
W_ ] _W_ F_OW/FREZSIURE SWITCH
10O MAT. UTE S W HEATTR $W
I_” — — od
= { o s 8 W H—— I_|
l— 1 P— — = R v
I\ M g\ /1
/1
N A N A
A V|
n 1 n /1 1 A
12 1.} eA_ N 1
@ FULE
N
MAGNETIC STAR TER =
YT I oL L\ A Al Bl E]
INCUMING H— — ] — —
|_ — — — — —
| — — —— — — -
CWELIDAIY RELAT = —= — = — PROFER VOLTAGE MAS
CJOICIC; — 1 1
AL A
N T TN
R RIS F] G] Hi W] K] TUSE
— — —
e o — m — —
IRMINAL BOARD | = — — — —
—T — — — — —
) L — — —|—
CHASSIS I I I
iy N
/:\ QVLR TLMP
SWITCH
7 5
I
OMMION I
CILCR MATAOR [
DATA ZLATLE e \ Vg \Wig
FOR DORREC T
I
WIRING — N
N, | TE
— CONTRODLQ PV
@ h ) SENSOR
12
MV
||_| MV/PV GASVATVE
- TR R ™
T T T raem N1 —1
— SCLUTICN 3OLENULD h
[5N - —
I
s
N.10. \_
HILAY Aﬁ

Lile Name: Jw 304 Gas, Iired, 11ot Pressure Washer/Steam Cleaner, W/Mom. On. 3 Ph
(Llecctrical Schematic Diagram)

COMEINATION
WANITION
SENSOR



